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The purpose of this form is to identify persons. who are or were formerly
lnteroed in re—cducation camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
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If you nre cligible to file for the aspplicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed sn AfTidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 mast do so.
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 IV#: _oule39d
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

~ (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETHAM NGuY en KA oA CHruNbG-
Lagt Middle First

Current Address: Wk ﬁ&\;‘r Todm Q‘To& bt/ TP uE (‘JALI Manl

Date of Birth: o%Ll'bj S Place of Birth: A8 L&

Previous Occupation (before 1975) {8F {4+

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPEST IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From otv]| 3 To_ (| M |2
T M 1 X
Years: 2 _ Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POLTTICABRISONERS ASSOC.
FO. BOX 5435

ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

Address and Telephone Rumber

bk, NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
R




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

T'0

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



B,
3. {487
4| W i
BONOI VU CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
CUCQUANLY XN.C Poc 14p - Ty do - Hanh phiic
ss:. 654 . xc

GIKY BAO TIN

Hiens:.. &4 Bom. . Cok... Fld... QTM inh . TOH oM.

1/ Chiing t6i ddng ¥ cho . Uhd ..cong..2.. 0 ‘7\' ngudi trong gia dinh dugc phép xuit
cinh 8&n nudc My .
2/ Ve viéc cp hd chi€u: ching t6i da cip of.. hd chi€u cho gia dinh, s8

..........................................................................

3/ Chung t8i da lén danh sich s8. Hf Lel. chuyén Bo Ngoal giao & chuyén chinh phd My
b4 tri ti€p xiic phong viln va xét nhap cinh.
Néu gia dinh c3n bi€t thi gian phong vén ti€p xic va k€t qui xét duy¢t nhip cinh
xin lién h¢ vdi chinh phi My.

Ha Ngi, ngiy .0.6. thangA4. 1199Q.
TRUGNG PHONG XN.C
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Uu.,._””;‘“ .‘\.'v-tundr(. Je- R,
EMBASSY OF THE Thang, 1 s
. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 Ho ¢y, oy,

Bangkok, Thailand

loen My Ly Mg lam Date: ﬁlmz 7;55
ﬁ&ﬂaﬁ f&aupzagZZZ:} }&?244&44/ﬁ9 1§hﬁyzw142é%q'/94;zzj' s é%ﬁyé:4¢437¢2L”

Request for Documents

Dear: NGOYEN  KIM PHUNG- . __pos:__09-13 -39 w: Q0447399 .

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us
documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE.

V/ (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
and of each family member to accompany you, or of:

NowEN Kik PHuNg .

NCGUYEN THI  HUYeT

NGUYEN TH| LIEN PHUONG

NGUYEN  wim  PHUONG- .

NGUYEN THI THY FPHUONG-

UGOyEN KMy Bk PHUONG | (Tota1:6_ ______ copies)

If (2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay bhon thu).

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former
spousg(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 1y di).

/ (3) Copies of pre-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards.

/  (4) Coples of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID

cards.

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau).

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request official copiles. We have received enough documents to

" indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved.



é (6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family
member., Write the name and f}i: (1V) number of each person on the .
of his/her photo. (Total: photos).

(7) Coples of papers which show that you or other family members worke:
the US government or for a private US company.

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studie.
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship.

= 9 Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked
Eﬂ closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
1 Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military.

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US governﬁent.

{11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the
Vietnamese civil service or military,

Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slip:
certificates, awards, 1D cards, travel orders, passports, letters of
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from the:..

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai)
of .

— (13) Other:

*_r :

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES.
Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case.

Sincerely,

- &

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tal Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84
(0144f)
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| l Human Rights Advocates International, Inc.

Yy

AN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SERVICE LAW FIRM

,(' 230 PARK AVENUE, NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10189, U.S.A. » SUITE 460 * (212) 988-5555
RUTGERS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW « CAMDEN, NEW JERSEY 08102, U.S.A. »

ALBERT P. BLAUSTEIN -
Chairman and President
RICHARD A ZEIF
Senior Vice President
SANFORD MEVORAH

Executive Vice President

BARRY FISHER
Vice President

JACKIE KLEINER
Secretary

RICHARD ARENS

CC. FERGUSON, JR.
Deceased Founders

United States Associates
Partial Listing

LAWRENCE W. BEER
MARSHALL J. BREGER
JAY C. CARLISLE
JESSE H. CHOPER
ROGER S. CLARK
EDWARD P. EPSTEIN
MILTON HANDLER
VANCE HARTKE*

LUIS KUTNER

MYRES L. McDOUGAL
VED P. NANDA

LEO NEVAS

JOHN W. POULCS
JORDAN J. PAUST
MICHAEL A SCHWARTZ
JAY A SIGLER

L v. B. SUTTON

JACOB M. USADI

Genera! Secretariat

CHARLES F. PRINTZ
Executive Director

DANA B. EPSTEIN
Executive Secretar
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Chief of Administration
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Banglacesh Society
for the Enforcement
of Human Rights

Citizens for Democracy
(India)

Civil Rights Movement
of Sri Lanka
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the int'l. Commission
of Jurists (NJCM)

Hielsa, Human Rights
Group (Malta)

Friends of India
Society International

integrated Bar of
tha Phillipines

Libre Justice
{France)

Peopte’s Union of
Civil Liberties
(India)

People’s Union for
Democratic R:ghts
{India)

Thai Friends Reliet
Foundation
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25 November, 1989 Writer's Direct Dial Phone

Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho,
President
Families of Vietnamese

Political Prisoners Association
P.0. Box #5435

N.B. - Please Respond To The
Signature Address Below

Arlington, Virginia 22205 - 0635
(Etats - Unis d'Amerique)

Re: IV:#044399; Nguyen Kim Phung

Dear Mrs. Tho:

A Vietnamese political prisoner cited as Nguyen Kim Phung and
assigned ODP case #IV 044399 requested our assistance during the
month of August 1989. While making a pro forma ODP inquiry on his
case a formal letter of authority and executed G- 28 authorization
was received for our subsequent use, which has been filed with ODP
by date of 15 November, 1989 (see enclosed copy) over my signature
as a United States Associate for Human Rights Advocates Internat'l.

Also received is a fully executed Political Prisoner Registration
Form used by your organization and dated 2 September, 1989. It is
not clear if this is for our information or for our subsequent for-
warding to you for appropriate actions. Enclosed please find the
"original" of said registration form in aid of the above cited.

Please advise by return mail if your organization desires to act as
the authorized agency for this client with a view to assisting his
eventual admission to the United States. HRAI would be glad to work
in concert with you on this case and can either allow the already
filed G-28 authorization to stand or we can withdraw same if one is
already on file for him by your organization. If you wish for HRAI
to handle this case from the legal vantage point, please advise what
type(s) of "possible" U.S. sponsorship might be available for him via
your existing network of agency contacts.

Relatedly, please also take the opportunity to fully "update" us on

FVPPA activities in behalf of re-education camp prisoners generally,
as well as sending along whatever informational data might be of use
to our Vietnamese constituents.

With kindest regards,

ose 2% o
¢~¢—421.— ;:; /£’1L&4na:§:_
Charles F. Printz, Esq.

Human Rights Advocates International
1341 North Avenue/Suite:#7C
Elizabeth, New Jersey 07208 - 2622
(Etats - Unis d'Amerique)

Enclosures: As Stated

A private, non-profit agency devoted to human rights through the constitutional and legal process.

Contributions are deductible [501(c)(3)] for income tax purposes.
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‘15 November, 1989 Writer's Direct Dial Phone

Mr. David Plerce,

Director

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy/Thailand N.B. - Please Reply as Cited
Box:# 58 Below Signature.

APO San Francisco, CA. 96346 - 0001
Re: 1V: #044399; Nguyen Kim Phung; D/0/B - 13 September, 1935

Dear Mr. Plerce:

Augmenting our letter dated 21 August, 1989, please find enclosed
a duly executed G- 28 form with accompanying letter of transmittal
(Vietnamese and English translation provided) from the above cited
wherein the assistance of Human Rights Advocates International 1s
requested. Please enter said G- 28 within Petitioner's case file
and record our entry of appearance with RDC/NYC and generally.

We ask that you provide our office with a case - update in the
instant matter, as well as affirming your update of Petitioner's
address as noted to you in our initial letter of 21 August. Should
you have any problems with this filing, contact us at the cited
address below for all correspondence,

Thanking you in advance for your attention to this matter.

Cordially,

v

Charles F. Printz, Esq.

United States Associate

HUMAN RIGHTS ADVOCATES INTERNATIONAL
1341 North Avenue/Suite:f7C
Elizabeth, New Jersey 07208 - 2622 /USA

Enclosures: G- 28 of Petitioner dated o/a 25/9/89
Letter of Petitioner Addressed to Messrs. Mevorah
and Printz of Human Rights Advocates International
Vietnamese & English Translation Provided, 26/9/89.

cc: Petitioner - Nguyen Kim Phung,
cc: Sanford Mevorah, Esq.



Human Rights Advczates International. Ine.

AN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SERVICE LAW FIRM

(PLEASE POST) (PLEASE CIRCULATE)
( AMERASTAN ADVOCATES )

Human Rights Advocates International ("HRAI") is a not - for - profit fully

tax - exempt public service law group representing "pro bono publico" (gratis) Amerasians

within Vietnam (SRV) and their U.S. citizen relatives seeking reunion(s).
Since October 1987 "HRAI" has arranged via personal emissary to effect a continuing
series of successful parent - child reunfons and has succeeded in bringing from Vietnam

to the United States well over h0+ Amerasians and accompanying relatives for long

awaited reunions with petitioning relatives. These "HRAI" initiatives, although of

private design, enjoy the quiet concurrence of the United States Department of State.

Our continued ability to bring about additional reunions is based upon the
ability to locate g identif; petitioning U.S. relatives a/o Amerasian cases. Special
emphasis 1s placed upon the locating of putative (ex - Vietnam veteran) Fathers still
seeking to bring their sons/daughters from Vietnam to the United States. Individuals
having information on Amerasian cases a/o general knowledge of putative Fathers still
wishing help with reunions are strongly encouraged to make contact with "HRAI". The

primary "HRAI" contacts and where they may be reached are as cited below:

Charles F. Printz, Esq., United Nations Representative; Human Rights Advocates
International (“HRAI"); #1341 North Avenue/Suite:# 7 C, Elizabeth, New Jersey 07208-2622;
Phone: (201) 352 - 6032.

Nicholas Trott Long, Esq., Chief of the Civil Division; Department of Attormey -
General of Rhode Island; #72 Pine Street, Providence, Rhode Island 02903 - 2856;
Phone: (401) 274 - 3050.

Sanford Mevorah, Esq., General Counsel & Project Leader; Human Rights Advocates
International ("HRAI"); #230 Park Avenue/Suite: # 460, New York, New York 10169-0007;
Phone: (212) 986 - 5555.

Professor Judith Ladinsky, Ph.D.; Center For Health Sciences, University of Wiscomsin,
Department of Preventive Medicine; #101 Bradley Hospital Building, #1300 University
Avenue, Madison, Wisconsin 53706 - 1532.
ﬂone: (608) 263 - 4150.

My 1959

4 #



HUMAN RIGHTS ADVOCATES
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CHARLES F. PRINTZ
United States Associate
& Permanent Representative To The United Nations

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY MAILING ADDRESS
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~ Agency helps
reunite refugees
with relatives

By SUE-SUN YOM

Journal-Bulletin Staff Writer
PROVIDENCE Hong
Huynh’s eyes  shift around the
bright two-bedroom:apartment,.in
the University Heights complex, as
if she still hasn’t quite settled in.
She describes in soft, halting Eng-
lish how she and her mother once
raised their own chickens, pigs and

vegetables to survive. N

-

On the wall hangs a huge black-
and-white picture of her father and
mother, Chu and Glau Huynbh, tak-
en 2] years ago. )

For more than a decade, that
portrait may have been the one

Vietnamese family saga ends happily

——r.

(10 Year Separation)

| sustaining element for Chu Huynh,
| who with another daughter, Sue,
| left Vietnam in 1978 for the United
States, hoping that his wife Giau
and Hong would soon be able to
follow.

On Monday evening, Chu, 53,
»was at Green State Airport in War-
wick to greet his wife and daugh-
ter; thanks primarily to the efforts
of Human Rights International, a
New Jersey-based advocacy group
that interceded with the Vietnam-
ese government.

The road to- America was a tor-
tuous one for the entire family.

Chu Huynh enlisted in the South
Vietnamese Army as a male nurse
"in 1954. As American involvement
heated up, he was on the battle
lines. So, he says, were his mother,
sister and brother: all killed fight-
ing the North Vietnamese.

When the American pullout
came, Chu wanted to go with the

| Americans. But his wife was seri-

ously ill with ulcers, and he stayed:

Shortly after the victorious
North Vietnamese installed their
government over north and south,
Chu was ¢alled to a local police sta-
tion, where he was questioned for
three days about his politics.
Deemed “ineligible” to be sent to a
“reeducation camp” for labor and

—Journal-Bulletin Photo by THERESE FRARE

LOVING TIES THAT BIND: Chu Huynh, who fought for years to reunite family members in
Vietnam and the United States, hugs his wife Giau and one of his daughters, Hong.

indoctrination, he was allowed to
stay home with his wife and two
daughters.

The family eked out a living
with odd work, managing to keep
their home in Saigon — renamed
Ho Chi Minh City. They also en-
tered the bureaucratic process of
seeking permission to leave the
country. They made no headway.

In the spring of 1978, Chu man-
aged to buy passage for himself
and daughter Sue on a boat bound
for Malaysia. He could not afford
passage for the entire family.

The boat reached Malaysia. Chu
and his daughter were ordered out
of the country three days later,
their money gone — stolen, they
said, by Malay sailors — and land-
ed in a refugee camp in Indonesia.

They lived there for a year. In
May 1979, under the sponsorship
of a number of American churches,
they came to Providence.

Chu found employment as a
dishwasher - at St. Elizabeth’s
Home, in Pl;ovidence.

And he and Sue immediately be-
gan filing forms with the Vietnam-
ese government to gain the emigra-
tion of Giau and Hong. And they
waited. And years passed.

They wrote frequently to Giau
and Hong, and sent them over-the-
counter non-prescription drugs —
such as Tylenol — both for Giau's
health and for Hong to sell on the
black market.

In Vietnam, meanwhile, Hong
and her mother had to ostenta-
tiously display their poverty to
avoid being labeled “capitalists” by
the government after Chu and
Hong left. “We wore very old
clothes,” Hong recalls.

Giau, who was a government-
employed midwife — and thus cat-
egorized as “‘essential” to the coun-
try — quit her job in 1980, hoping
it would make it easier to.emigrate.
It made no difference.

Hong was barred from govern-
ment schools, where Russian was
the foreign language taught. In-
stead, she recalled, she was sent to

“resister school.”

In Providence, Libby Edgerly, ai
member of St. Martin’s Episcopal
Church — one of Chu and Sue’s
sponsors — and a close friend of
the father and daughter, called Hu-
man Rights International last year
after reading about a family re-
union it had arranged.

The organization got on the case.

“There was no reason why the
family wasn’t being reunited,” de-
clared Charles Printz, a lawyer|
who volunteers for Human Rights|
International. “From 1982 to 1988, |
there had been absolutely no move-
ment on the case.”

Using its established links with
the Vietnamese government, HRI
managed to arrange for the emi-
gration of Giau and Hong.

Hong, 25, wants to go to college.
Her sister Sue, 20, is a sophomore
studying Latin and business at
Brown University.

Said Hong: “In Vietnam, I
couldn’t do anything because my
father left. I am very happy here.”




HOP GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILILS OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAI F15iISONIRS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINCTGH. VA 22050645

TELEPHONE: ; :

NE IV 4 QLquc i
POLTTICAL, PRISONER REGISTRATION FORH VEWL.# |
(Two COpiaq) 1N Yes, No

EXIT VISA:___ Yes__ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

oxr were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
80 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Oxderly
Departure Program can be esLabllshed

APPLICANT IN ViEtiian NG l/| ZM KA M ?HUNR’

Middle First

Current Address _‘LJM %M (Qu,om ‘_(:)ﬁijp ?)m,ﬁ\'?’{m

Date of Birth _13.(1.14 35 Place of lulrth

Previous Occupation(before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates

qum}w

: romg’ﬁ{» To _J4_y] gﬁiﬁ
SPONSOR'S NAME: ;i)mj. \h& ) %

wh

NAMEB OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE u.s.

Mame, Address & Taslephoue , ) Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are aencouraged to do so. Also, parsons in the U.5. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS rorm L-120

must do so.
Date Propaved: L. %_j&?



NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

§

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATEF OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
- S RO S A
1%.10 & 3g V8
Q;Lf?. q ko thJ
1.l 12 €1 Oy
3.9 _\tj:i,n @‘n.
= - <4
. DEPENDENT'S ADDKESS :{if- diffcrent [rom above)
ADDITIONAL TINFORMATION A



)I GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. ROX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0535
. INTAKE FORM (Two Copipn

MAU DON VE LY-LICH MOL)O L)UT/('

LIRSS R R EEREESE

\ME (Ten Tu-nhan) : IR N&' N N - IZ‘M

‘ Last® (Ten Ho) Middl LJ(c,iuq T (HCw JolL)
ATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 0 : 13 ' 4 ()Mm_
Jam, noi sinh) Month [Thang) Day (Ngay) V'l Year (Nam)
X ‘Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): b Female (Hu):
ARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh):_ Y

Tinh trang gia dinh):

t 1
DDRESS IN VIETNAM  : ST Pl e
Dia chi tai Vviet-Nam) | e
SLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khony) Yes X Mo (Khong)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): - To (Den)
J . F%Kl
v a
LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: T
AMP (Trai tu)
ROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 1. )
'DUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
N ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Y jea .
N GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): W

Data (ham) !

\PPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho 0ODP): Yes (Co): 'X
IV Number (SO ho so): 0
tle (Khong):

\

JUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): —
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi t

' -
) A
MALLING ADDRESS IN VN (Lia chi llen lac taa VN):LLJ?Q&(aL. Y e

/ PR S
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia ¢hi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro)
-~ <\ =

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): I Mo (Khohg):

L

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): dau

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE s ad RN & 2 L |
Month FThang) Day (Ngay§ Yag} (Tam)




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL ATPLICANT (PA)

(I{,{Jii 4 Gl ,‘l" i

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVRE{ DATE OF

}
S U SISO R——
{ 1
!
: .f
(] '
|
{ 0
’ s
. | .
L]
DEPELUDENT'S ADDRESS :(4if dilterenc {rim adcve)
V <
i

£DDITIONAL INFORMATION : | I

O



HUMAN RIGHTS ADVOCATES INTERNATIONAL
1341 North Avenue/Suite:#7C
Elizabeth, New Jersey 07208 - 2622
Etats - Unis d' Amerique

(Charles F. Printz, Esq.)

DEC 0 5 -89 Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho,

President

Families of Vietnamese
Political Prisoners Association (FVPPA)

Post Office Box:# 5435

Arlington, VA. 22205 - 0635

‘OFFICIAL ‘BUSINESS

(REGISTRATION DATA)

'U"l‘ll'i!!l‘l"‘!ltl‘l‘l”i"l”l"l”»ll’l'ﬂ’llll ’



1)§5
Plepse rnraese Te
ﬂ";;-o'z e tRTE wi'rhi?
Vic 7A¥me se commenn 7Y S
A NRefuns PAVSR- Al

RSErs7s will be ﬂ,MI”fl

T Mk
¢ /M

fu 224





